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Altar Servers: Aug 1 - Aug 31 
 

August 2 - August 3: 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
Sat, Aug 2, 5:00 PM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Angelo Biares Altar Server 

 Monique Biares Altar Server 

 Alonzo Garcia Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 3, 7:00 AM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Brayden Daen Altar Server 

 Jeffrey Lipa Altar Server 

 Jerald Lipa Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 3, 8:30 AM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Yanitza Millan Altar Server 

 David Ruiz Altar Server 

 Jesus Ruiz Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 3, 10:00 AM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Alexis Lagos Altar Server 

 Gerard Lagos Altar Server 

 Tristan Marcelo Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 3, 11:30 AM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Juzenne Cruz Altar Server 

 Donna Llanda Altar Server 

 Monica Salazar Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 3, 1:00 PM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Dyna Monsalud Altar Server 

 David Monsalud Altar Server 

 Aaron Tabinga Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 3, 4:30 PM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Jeremy Pantig Altar Server 

 Jeffrey Pantig Altar Server 

 Paul Rulloda Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 3, 6:00 PM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Cameron Armas Altar Server 

 Erlinda Fuenticilla Altar Server 

 Nathan Martino Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 3, 7:30 PM - 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Adrien del Basa Altar Server 

 Jenessa Edora Altar Server 

 Jezelle Edora Altar Server 
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August 9 - August 10: 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
Sat, Aug 9, 5:00 PM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Angelo Biares Altar Server 

 Monique Biares Altar Server 

 Cristian Piamonte Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 10, 7:00 AM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Angelu Castillo Altar Server 

 Ajay Demesa Altar Server 

 Jenelle Seguin Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 10, 8:30 AM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Jesus Ruiz Altar Server 

 David Ruiz Altar Server 

 Gisselle Ugarte Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 10, 10:00 AM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Rioneil Arias Altar Server 

 Juzenne Cruz Altar Server 

 Alexis Hernandez Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 10, 11:30 AM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Maryanne Gapasin Altar Server 

 Dennis Monsalud Altar Server 

 Don Monsalud Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 10, 1:00 PM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Timothy Boyd Altar Server 

 Mary Rose Gonzales Altar Server 

 Jerick Sarceno Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 10, 4:30 PM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Carisa Alfonso Altar Server 

 Jan Bautista Altar Server 

 Mickaela Segbefia Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 10, 6:00 PM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Dean Cardozo Altar Server 

 Antonio Cardozo Altar Server 

 Nathan Martino Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 10, 7:30 PM - 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Adrien del Basa Altar Server 

 Jezelle Edora Altar Server 

 Jenessa Edora Altar Server 
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August 15 - Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 
 

Fri, Aug 15, 8:00 AM - Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

 Jan Bautista Altar Server 

 Donna Llanda Altar Server 

 Monica Salazar Altar Server 

 Jenelle Seguin Altar Server 

 Aaron Tabinga Altar Server 

 
Fri, Aug 15, 12:00 PM - Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

 Jeffrey Pantig Altar Server 

 Jeremy Pantig Altar Server 

 Angelo Riodique Altar Server 

 Phoebe San Pedro Altar Server 

 Richard Tamoria Altar Server 

 
Fri, Aug 15, 5:00 PM - Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

 Rioneil Arias Altar Server 

 Ajay Demesa Altar Server 

 R.C. Edoria Altar Server 

 Angel Sagbigsal Altar Server 

 Branden Sussman Altar Server 

 
Fri, Aug 15, 7:00 PM - Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

 Dennis Monsalud Altar Server 

 Don Monsalud Altar Server 

 David Monsalud Altar Server 

 Dyna Monsalud Altar Server 

 Kayla San Pedro Altar Server 
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August 16 - August 17: 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
Sat, Aug 16, 5:00 PM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Cameron Armas Altar Server 

 Alonzo Garcia Altar Server 

 Angelo Riodique Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 17, 7:00 AM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Nathan Martino Altar Server 

 Nikki Mendoza Altar Server 

 Neala Mendoza Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 17, 8:30 AM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Abraham Mendez Altar Server 

 Jorge Peraza Altar Server 

 Fabiola Ugarte Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 17, 10:00 AM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Jeffrey Lipa Altar Server 

 Jerald Lipa Altar Server 

 Tristan Marcelo Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 17, 11:30 AM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Patrick Desamparo Altar Server 

 Poyeen Longno Altar Server 

 Richard Tamoria Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 17, 1:00 PM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Dyna Monsalud Altar Server 

 David Monsalud Altar Server 

 Monica Salazar Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 17, 4:30 PM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Jeremy Pantig Altar Server 

 Jeffrey Pantig Altar Server 

 Paul Rulloda Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 17, 6:00 PM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Erlinda Fuenticilla Altar Server 

 Alexis Lagos Altar Server 

 Gerard Lagos Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 17, 7:30 PM - 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Adrien del Basa Altar Server 

 Kayla San Pedro Altar Server 

 Phoebe San Pedro Altar Server 
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August 23 - August 24: 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
Sat, Aug 23, 5:00 PM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 R.C. Edoria Altar Server 

 Alonzo Garcia Altar Server 

 Branden Sussman Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 24, 7:00 AM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 A.J. Caliguran Altar Server 

 Brayden Daen Altar Server 

 Ajay Demesa Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 24, 8:30 AM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Yanitza Millan Altar Server 

 David Ruiz Altar Server 

 Fernanda Ugarte Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 24, 10:00 AM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Nikki Mendoza Altar Server 

 Neala Mendoza Altar Server 

 Aaron Tabinga Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 24, 11:30 AM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Mary Rose Gonzales Altar Server 

 Alexis Hernandez Altar Server 

 Krhyginne Tamoria Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 24, 1:00 PM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Dennis Monsalud Altar Server 

 Don Monsalud Altar Server 

 Richard Tamoria Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 24, 4:30 PM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Leah Jizelle Canonizado Altar Server 

 Lara Jessica Canonizado Altar Server 

 Angel Sagbigsal Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 24, 6:00 PM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Alvin Jarod Aguda Altar Server 

 Alvin Justin Apilado Altar Server 

 Nathan Martino Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 24, 7:30 PM - 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Adrien del Basa Altar Server 

 Jezelle Edora Altar Server 

 Jenessa Edora Altar Server 
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August 30 - August 31: 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
Sat, Aug 30, 5:00 PM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Alvin Jarod Aguda Altar Server 

 Alvin Justin Apilado Altar Server 

 Alonzo Garcia Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 31, 7:00 AM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 A.J. Caliguran Altar Server 

 Angelu Castillo Altar Server 

 Jenelle Seguin Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 31, 8:30 AM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Hans Millan Altar Server 

 Jesus Ruiz Altar Server 

 Nick Ugarte Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 31, 10:00 AM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Rioneil Arias Altar Server 

 Juzenne Cruz Altar Server 

 Donna Llanda Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 31, 11:30 AM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Patrick Desamparo Altar Server 

 Maryanne Gapasin Altar Server 

 Poyeen Longno Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 31, 1:00 PM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Joany Bayron Altar Server 

 Timothy Boyd Altar Server 

 Jerick Sarceno Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 31, 4:30 PM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Carisa Alfonso Altar Server 

 Jan Bautista Altar Server 

 Mickaela Segbefia Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 31, 6:00 PM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Cristian Piamonte Altar Server 

 Kayla San Pedro Altar Server 

 Phoebe San Pedro Altar Server 

 
Sun, Aug 31, 7:30 PM - 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Adrien del Basa Altar Server 

 Jezelle Edora Altar Server 

 Jenessa Edora Altar Server 

 


